Stdwestfalen | Sommer 2024
TC Rot-Weil3 Siedlinghausen (5039316)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Grimmeweg 9, 59955 Winterberg , Westf
F02981/800 - 7102 bernd.hoemberg@winterberg.de

Sportwart/in
Kréling, Marco
T 0163 3695567 marco.kraeling@frk-gruppe.com

Jugendwart/in

Michalski, Uta
T 015156888253 urey.michalski@t-online.de
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Juniorinnen U18 4er 1 | Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Bianca Wiemann
m 0171 1959990; biawie@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Spiller, Anna
Wiemann, Kim
LeiRe, Merle
Ribeiro, Emely
Wiemann, Lena
Theine, Lilli
Kreutzmann, Klara
Brockmann, Romy
Schroder, Theda
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ID-Nr.

20804694
20804752
20657224
20804768
20657123
20804734
20956812
20952706
20952628

LK

LK23,6
LK23,8
LK24,2
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK23,5
LK24,6
LK24,7
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